



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

FIRST APPEAL FROM ORDER No. - 2364 of 2025

Satya Homes Private Limited

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Fundan And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Nisheeth Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Anil Kumar Mehrotra, Ashwani Kumar Patel, Mehul Khare, Pragya Pandey

Court No. - 7

HON'BLE PIYUSH AGRAWAL, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list again on 29.04.2026 amongst top 10 cases in the cause list.

(Piyush Agrawal,J.)

April 9, 2026
Amit Mishra