



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

FIRST APPEAL FROM ORDER No. - 2364 of 2025

Satya Homes Private Limited

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

Fundan And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Nisheeth Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Anil Kumar Mehrotra, Ashwani Kumar Patel, Mehul Khare, Pragya Pandey

Court No. - 39

HON'BLE ABDUL SHAHID, J.

As prayed, list on 05.05.2026 at 11.30 A.M.

(Abdul Shahid,J.)

April 30, 2026
K.K. Maurya